
2016-2017 Executive Board 
Name         Committee(s)   Email    Liaison Units 

Joanne Hayes President,   Joanne.hayes@livoniaptsacouncil.org Roosevelt & 
Rosedale 

Karen Werden 1st VP,  Karen.werden@livoniaptsacouncil.org Churchill 
Debbie Pline 2nd VP 

Founders Day 
Debbie.pline@livoniaptsacouncil.org Hoover 

Kennedy 
Tytti Newton Treasurer,  Tytti.newton@livoniaptsacouncil.org Franklin 
Amanda 
Walworth 

Recording 
Secretary 

amandawalworth@livoniaptsacouncil.org Cass 
Jackson Center 

Joy Ellis Corresponding 
Secretary,  

Joy.ellis@livoniaptsacouncil.org Stevenson 
Webster 

Julie Thompson Past President,  Julie.thompson@livoniaptsacouncil.org Cleveland 
Garfield 

Robb Drzewicki Advocacy & 
Legislative 

Robb.drzewicki@livoniaptsacouncil.org Buchanan 
Randolph 

Tytti Newton Awards 
 

Tytti.newton@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Debbie Pline Bylaws 
 

Debbie.pline@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Lynda Scheel Clothing Depot 
 

Lynda.scheel@livoniaptsacouncil.org Riley 

Tytti Newton Council Directory 
 

Tytti.newton@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Amanda 
Walworth 

ELVs 
 

Amanda.walworth@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

 Hospitality 
 

  

Robb Drzewicki Male Engagement Robb.drzewicki@livoniaptsacouncil.org  
Karen Werden 
Liz Jarvis 

Masterworks 
 

Karen.werden@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Liz.jarvis@livoniaptsacouncil.org 

Churchill 

Joy Ellis Membership 
 

Joy.ellis@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Julie Thompson Newsletter 
 

Julie.thompson@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Julie Thompson 
Joy Ellis 

PEP 
 

Julie.thompson@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Joy.ellis@livoniaptsacouncil.org 

 

Kellie Dummer Public Relations 
 

Kellie.dummer@livoniaptsacouncil.org Frost 
Grant 

Cyndi Pierzynski 
Ny Derry 

Reflections 
 

Cyndi.pierzynski@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
Ny.derry@livoniaptsacouncil.org 

Hayes 
Cooper 

Amanda 
Walworth 

STEM 
 

Amanda.walworth@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Ny Derry Student 
Involvement 

Ny.derry@livoniaptsacouncil.org 
 

 

Julie Thompson Website 
 

Julie.thompson@livoniaptsacouncil.org  

Karen Werden YMAD 
 

Karen.werden@livoniaptsacouncil.org  



 CHS Student Rep   
 FHS Student Rep   
 SHS Student Rep   
Rotates 
(Steve Archibald) 

Secondary LPS 
Liaison 

  

Andrea Oquist Superintendent jwozniak@livoniapublicschools.org  
Jon Wennstrom 
Danielle Daniels 

Elementary LPS 
Liaison 

jwennstr@livoniapublicschools.org 
ddaniels@livoniapublischools.org 

Rosedale Principal 
Kennedy Principal 

 


